.Q x B &£ ® A B A H
: MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TEER /[ ERBEEE.L)

TR RERSE © EL/14€3S /20 EBHRK + -

TREsE :J - 837 TREHE - BEBRY

TiEH e ABEECHGEE )

CIN : MBS/ R A ¢ EricLiu H # :07/01/2020

(IRt / CIfEsE 398 ¢

() ¥IH8EEBM. () DITHE @ sREBEE () R
() IER$EEB.M. () EififEEHR /T () #E
() E#BM. () BRSNS () DHEL
() Hff

HE - _

@Enomseéuﬁﬁ ﬁ,{gﬁa ¥ EI 175 & E110018 &K

A Eﬂ{fl:(ﬂﬁﬁ%% )

S R HITE )

; & 150 % x167 [&
S G T )

i |

sere_ 2020/ 01/23  Bisem FSUSER -

ff : 2 HBM

BLERE R
O RENTIREE O FR&E8TEmMm / B O HTERE

FA :-

DBFEEREF] N

( VEREREEE T (TR z@mﬂ%&( VEES  CIEEE (ORI

( )ERBHE D (Semsmaim e <0

( VERE ClEpee (@t CIEeE  OmmE ClEME (R4 B e

TREBESE

O EECI OSsaOmE SRR @Mﬂx pﬁw@

( RESTLENEE ( )QS 35 CIEME ( 4EmIlEme (Ot Tl
By
RS - BEABE - L~
HK0H| /20 AEREEE: =

X: Administration Form E.1.FormR2.doc



EDGE OF ALUM. MULLION (M2)
R.C. STRUCTURE M6x10 S/S. SCREW (MAX@300 C/C.)
777777777777777777777777777777777 [ === 25x30x3mm THK. ALUM. CHANNEL
90 /
Q — 10mm THK. TEMPERED GLASS BARRIER BEHIND
|
_______________________ f Lo LN \
o ,/ HANDLE FOR S.H. WINDOW
N 7 L
i I f“ (\/_ M
! =) {L' it S
] ’ S0 >
o |g | e
8 = % j I gEE %
! I R M | e ALUM. WINDOW SASH =
__________ | ‘ | !
WEATHER SEALANT | | > —WEATHER SEALANT -
WITH GASKET 7 /W' prﬁ)%& EJWDZ@V%ﬁ%) -
00 £ o0
fop) e fili] o
=) kS

WEATHER SEALANT
WITH GASKET

\;VISION GLASS PANEL

(REFER TO ELEVATION)

WEATHER SEALANT

VISION GLASS PANEL ] | ] /@
(REFER TO ELEVATION) LN B | 57! \
\
ALUM. CAP T
QUTS|DE \\\ WITH BACKER ROD
MODULE DIMENSION ‘ MODULE DIMENSION
(FIXED PANEL) @Z (OPENABLE WINDOW)
Ar4aTE el

1\ TYPICAL MULTION. DETALL
5002 / CURTAIN WALL




FAVAY)

175 25

ALUM. MULLION

ALUM. TRANSOM

30 x 30 x 6 mm THK. ALUM.
ANGLE BRACKET (L=87mm)

SILL BOARD (BY OTHER)

VISION GLASS PANEL
(REFER TO ELEVATION)

R SEALANT & GASKET

(FIXED PANAL)

MODULE DIMENSION

T G BN Gh kv S s S k- e e e S &
|/////////////////I
VA A A S SR SR SR AR AP AN SV NS S a4
Vs st f S S S S S S S S s A

SMOKE SEAL WITH SEALANT (DOW SIL 791)
= |

SETTING BLOCK

1.5 mm THK ALUM. FLAS
DRIVE PIN @300 c/c

1535mm THK. FIRE INSULATI
60kg/m”3

IDREL GLASS PANEL
FER TO ELEVATION)

IK. ALUM. BACK PANEE

DRIVE PIN @300 c¢/c

I
I
I
I
I
|
I
I
I
I
I I
I
|
I
I
|
I
|
I
I
I




I A SR AR AT TAZSE: 1837 ste: WAL |gEE | 20180113 B [
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Lid.| H/ 5% 2278 : BB R [ il FK AR H Hi: 2017.11.16  |&IZA: EHH ¢ AMO2EEEE
AR ABCAEBME  |[EEER mpahme [HOE: 1 #: MOSEAE] - TiZtERAGS EAEE
BM#g55%:837-CW-MO01-S-HP0O3] A/C Code I BM{i% EI9536EE R EBM
Frak EMHER BCEFEESE | YrklamRT: [ty ] | A | & | %8 | ma |EE SFH MO1 MO2 MO3 MO4 MO3
1 M6x15 [F] 78 # 4 SS316 | 246360 | 640 | 247000 | #r |4HEF TR 15398 | 55000 | 49400 | 49400 | 49400 | 43800
2 3/16"x3/8" [ElFEHEL% SS316 | 62928 | 512 | 63440 | #r |BEEHEATEL 3933 | 14000 | 12858 | 12858 | 12858 | 10866
3 | EI10018BHLH e e Nrerady Sl rraws L T == g g IHB0S TS RS L) T8 T
4 | EI10018BHLYH s P LI =T VALY, =T vmlY] A N S TZ010 D000 ~o000 Jou0 1202
5 #8X1 /2 B T 3 F SS316 | 55680 55680 | fir B AKEEEHERESRICA FH 3480 | 13000 | 11136 | 11136 | 11136 | 9272
6 3/16"x1/2" Bl FERES SS316 | 202600 202600 | Kir  [#ETFHAH 300mm.clc 14836 | 43000 | 40520 | 40520 | 40520 | 38040
7 EPDM ff85=5| 20X7 (757 ) B4 (L=15mm) ol 15874 15874 | & |#EH 500 3500 3175 3175 3175 2849
8 EPDM FgiEss+5|20x 7 (125 ) &5 (L=20mm) 2 31748 31748 = I 971 6800 6350 6350 6350 5898
9 EPDM fgir8s+5|15x19. 5(70) #E(1=150m) | & 16350 16350 | % | /SDIESEE A 3k 500 3500 3270 3270 3270 | 3040
10 EPDM EiEss:s|15x19. 5(7) B (L=150m) | =& 17056 17056 | 2 |4 EIEHSOrBiEEA 529 3700 3410 3410 3410 | 3126
11 EPDM i85+ |20x19. S(A) B (L=150m) | = 8218 818 | = |EFEiiH 257 1800 1645 1645 1645 1483
12 EPDM iFiz85+5|20x19. 5(&) B (L=150mm) | ~E 15874 15874 | ¥ |ABEEVIMEH 500 3500 3175 3175 3175 | 2849
13 3/16"x3/8" FEIH AR SS316 156 14 170 R B 2R GE L) 40 45 34 34 34 23
14 | Roxul -Fire Stopper 135mm THK X 60kg/m3 | 1200x600x135mm/E [ K48 1765 1765 ¥ |SEREAL 110 400 155 355 355 300
15 | E110018CHUIH [k ) 48860 e e o e i A o i
16 | EI10018AELIH s +5666 #A860 TR TS T>772 TS ST ST
17 | ETI10018ABLIY m@w\===’m_ e HASE S5 AR A ik
18 e O SmmiE Lk A& | 4762 | 138 | 4900 S [ A 150 1050 952 952 952 994
19 D.C.791F57KiE BRONZE | 794 794 ¥ |RemaLE 300ML 1/ 200 180 160 160 160 134
20 B ZE+#9X 1 " [EIFE 3 o SS316 | 48860 48860 | F |EIEFRXAEREXY 3054 | 10050 | 9772 9772 9772 | 9494
21 HILTI HST3-R{M10x90mmii A4-70 | 9280 | 300 | 9580 fir | 1%53/5005H 15 105 90 90 90 9205
22 HILTI HST3-R{M8x75mm¥i #& A4-70 615 25 640 for o |ETE52/6007H  (27/F) 640
23 MSx12[E]BE IR 4R SS316 | 42500 42500 | fir  |[fEEWGEEMA TR 1429 10000 | 8500 8500 8500 7000
24 3/16"x3/8" FoHER SS316 | 31826 31826 ML (BRI, L/ =2 043 6600 6350 6350 6350 6176
25 M5x 15 FE kAR SS316 | 34104 34104 | kr |[EERRLNE A 1000 7000 6820 6820 6820 | 6644
26 3/16"x1/2" a4 SS316  |167000 167000 | i  |SDFEFT - A=EgHR @ g5 M 4571 | 32000 | 32000 | 32000 | 32000 | 39000
27 48X 1/2" [EITESH o SS316 | 6696 6696 | i |fEEEAfisEfAA 214 1500 1340 1340 1340 | 1176
28 BB+ #OX1 " [BIE I o SS316 | 57570 57570 | ki |[fE#E R SEREALR KA 1857 13000 | 11515 | 11515 | 11515 | 10025
29 HEZE+#OX 1 " (B UE g o SS316 | 2324 2324 fir MEFDFER KA (HiEE3/5006) 71 500 465 465 465 429
30 M4 . 8x 19[E 5 [ $E 1844 SS316  |144555 144555 | kr B O 8RR / Bk 4 4286 | 30000 | 28910 | 28910 | 28910 | 27825
31 M5. 5x19F 58 H $ 54 SS316 | 58446 58446 | i |4 r SRR/ B KA 1857 | 13000 | 11690 | 11690 | 11690 | 10376
F1TT 2T




_A’ SR EEARA T TES: 1837 e WAL |HE: | 20180113 BB |9IF
T MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Lid | B2 247« EIEIRRDT [#%¥: il K AR H HA: 2017.11.16 |&IZ: st ¢ IMOSE IR
AR FECFBM.E  mEsn: westees  H0E: H MOSEAST > LIt LR

BM%&55%:837-CW-M01-S-HP03] AJC Code JHEBM{tEd E19S36EE I EBM

P | BRUETR | BEESE | PrkdRE Al{aTE B B | &F | @8 | BEa (EBE 8FH MO1 MO2 MO3 MO4 | MOS
32 PR ZE+4OX 1 " (BT i o $S316 | 82105 82105 | |t sBER /B KAF 2429 17000 | 16430 | 16430 | 16430 | 15815
33 FEZE+#OX 1 "FEE M o $S316 465 465 Fr |E0E52/5010/, 4/5010H - 16 110 95 95 95 70
34 MSX10[EITE AR $S316 | 19900 19900 | i |EfE53/5010H] 600 4200 3980 3980 3980 3760
35 O 19mmig4EE EhEN 2637 2637 Sk | B F A Arii O SRR F 79 550 530 530 530 497
36 O 1 1mmiE4EE A | 59920 59920 Sk B A E A 2000 14000 | 11984 | 11984 | 11984 | 9968
37 O 1 6mmiEH4RE HE 20 20 K |EfEL1/6018H 20

33 D.C. 791 7KEE GREY | 4145 4145 % |EA15mm DAL 300ML 1/32| 143 1000 830 830 830 655
39 D.C.791F57KEE GREY | 1620 1620 & eSS OAH 57 400 325 325 325 245
40 D.C.791Bf7KFE GREY |12525 | 300 | 12825 & |ArUR O EERALE (E4ME) 357 2500 2170 2170 2170 3815
41 D.C.791[57KEE GREY | 33400 33400 | % | OEERALE (N 257 1800 1575 1575 1575 | 26875
42 (2 e et 9 S i1 : SR Y Y Y Y Y 0
43 |EI1435128 D.C.791[57KEE GREY | 31836 3183 | * |f&W }f)iuﬂi 300ML 1/3% 043 6600 6367 6367 6367 6135
44 D.C.791BHKEE GREY | 5235 5235 = |EEEEA A 300ML 1/32 | 186 1300 1047 1047 1047 794
45 D.C.791[57K GREY | 4762 4762 & |HEEBEEA N A  300ML 1/32 | 157 1100 952 952 952 806
46 D.C.791F57KE GREY 790 790 S7  |SDIEBFHLE MMM 300ML 1/3X| 26 180 158 158 158 136
47 D.C.791F5KRE BRONZE | 2039 2039 S7 [1837-ITOIRBME LA 300ML 1/3%| 69 430 408 408 408 335
48 D.C.791/7Kig BRONZE | 2241 2241 S7 |1837-JTO2EEME LA 300ML 1/32| 71 500 448 448 448 397
49 |E114358 B & ib.c. 7915757k BRONZE | 25050 25050 | 3 |J818-GO1BM&LF 300ML 1/3 | 100 700 645 645 645 | 22415
50 D.C. 791K BRONZE | 238 238 = |E1253/5006H 8 55 48 48 48 39
51 LB52#10%350& 1 JI1EAL 3 3.0 B 16sE BR300 B 3

52 7KCH 1 1.0 Tt | eRTEREEE /S R 1

53 M5x15°F-DEf&S% SS316 | 34384 34384 B (A e pE AR O R B 1000 7000 6380 6380 6880 6744
54 D.C.791F57KEE GREY | 25050 25050 & | EEs /60028 K (CENED | 716 5010 5010 5010 5010 5010
55 | E110018 %1 M4x TR AR SS316 24114 24114 B |[BF0HE — & — IR T H 5300 4825 4825 4825 4339
56 | E110018)#714 M4x10 B BE AR SS316 18176 18176 b |1BoEEsE —&—#E 5K B 4200 3635 3635 3635 3071

b 57 |EI143538 n# e SRS A (D, C. 791 F57K R BRONZE | 25050 25050 J818-GO1E#& A 300ML 1/3Z 100 700 645 645 645 22415
*EER L. TEE W O AL aB AR BT KB ARG, K RE S RERATELE, ﬂ&&*fﬁﬁﬁﬁ%@

SEHH 1 2. #55, #56 WKIB BT KB B Y
J818-GO1BIETH B, HEBEERAEERR, 5217 B150—8 X167)8 3250503

#at 3. WA =,

R AU %

o
(]
=
-

s




